Pressure sensor SPAF
538143256 |  | 28.07.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/07
538143256 |  | 28.07.2025
Pressure sensor SPAF
Characteristics
At a glance
The pressure sensor SPAF is designed for automating applications with compressed air and non-corrosive gases in a wide range of situations. These range from network

8181225 SPAF-P10R-Q6-L-PNLK-VB-M8
8181224 SPAF-V1R-Q6-L-PNLK-VB-M8
Ordering information with LED display
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Pneumatic con-
nection
Switching output Type of mounting Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Male thread
G1/8
PNP/NPN,
switchable
Either:, Via male
thread, With ac-
cessories
8181220 SPAF-B11R-G18M-N-PNLK-M12
8181218 SPAF-V1R-G18M-N-PNLK-M12
Via male thread 8181219 SPAF-P10R-G18M-N-PNLK-M12
QS-4 With accessories 8181213 SPAF-P10R-Q4-N-PNLK-M12
8181214 SPAF-B11R-Q4-N-PNLK-M12
8181212 SPAF-V1R-Q4-N-PNLK-M12
QS-6 8181217 SPAF-B11R-Q6-N-PNLK-M12
8181216 SPAF-P10R-Q6-N-PNLK-M12
8181215 SPAF-V1R-Q6-N-PNLK-M12
M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
Male thread
G1/8
Either:, Via male
thread, With ac-
cessories
8181209 SPAF-V1R-G18M-N-PNLK-M8
8181210 SPAF-P10R-G18M-N-PNLK-M8
Via male thread 8181211 SPAF-B11R-G18M-N-PNLK-M8
QS-4 With accessories 8181205 SPAF-B11R-Q4-N-PNLK-M8
8181204 SPAF-P10R-Q4-N-PNLK-M8
8181203 SPAF-V1R-Q4-N-PNLK-M8
QS-6 8181207 SPAF-P10R-Q6-N-PNLK-M8
8181206 SPAF-V1R-Q6-N-PNLK-M8
8181208 SPAF-B11R-Q6-N-PNLK-M8
Ordering information – Modular product system
​
End value for
pressure measur-